
ADMINISTRATION
Name & Position School Email Address
Fr. Sean Timmerman, Aquinas & St. Mary's fr.sean-timmerman@cdolinc.net

        Chief Administrative Officer

Dave McMahon, Principal Aquinas dave-mcmahon@cdolinc.net

Sarah Zook, Principal St. Mary's sarah-zook@cdolinc.net

PASTORS OF PARISHES: (Mission in Parentheses)
Name Parish Name Email Address
Snitily, Rev. Steven fr.steven-snitily@cdolinc.net

Kain, Rev. Carson fr.carson-kain@cdolinc.net

Holdren, Rev. Ben fr.ben-holdren@cdolinc.net

Homes, Rev. Ronald fr.ronald-homes@cdolinc.net

Jansen, Rev. Raymond fr.raymond-jansen@cdolinc.net

Buhman, Rev. Jay fatherbuhman@gmail.com

Seiker, Rev. Leo leoseiker@windstream.net

Stec, Rev. Michael fr.michael-stec@cdolinc.net

Marzynski, Rev. Janusz janusz.marzynski@yahoo.com

Timmerman, Rev. Sean fr.sean-timmerman@cdolinc.net

FACULTY & STAFF MEMBERS
Name School Email Address
Adair, Laura Aq/SMS laura-adair@cdolinc.net

Blowers, Jeff/ Laura St. Mary's jeff-blowers@cdolinc.net laura-blowers@cdolinc.net

Brown, Jean Aquinas jean-brown@cdolinc.net

Chermok, Miriam Aquinas miriam-chermok@cdolinc.net

Comte, Pam St. Mary's pam-comte@cdolinc.net

Coufal, Mary Holy Family mary-courfal@cdolinc.net

Daro, Loretta Aquinas loretta-daro@cdolinc.net

DeWispelare, Sharon Aquinas sharon-dewispelare@cdolinc.net

Eller, Carly Aquinas carly-eller@cdolinc.net

Emory, Roy Aquinas roy-emory@cdolinc.net

Fiala, Carm Aquinas carm-fiala@cdolinc.net

Fozzard, Alison St. Mary's alison-fozzard@cdolinc.net

Gahan, Paul Aquinas pgahan@plunketts.net

Grady, Matthew Aquinas matt-grady@cdolinc.net

Haberman, Gabe Aq/SMS gabe-haberman@cdolinc.net

Hain, Vicki St. Mary's vicki-hain@cdolinc.net

Healy, Katie St. Mary's katie-healy@cdolinc.net

Heermann, Ann Aquinas ann-heermann@cdolinc.net

Assumption in Dwight

St. Mary’s (Assumption, Appleton) in David City

Sacred Heart in Shelby

Immaculate Conception in Ulysses

 AQUINAS - ST. MARY’S CATHOLIC SCHOOLS FACULTY/ STAFF DIRECTORY

St. Francis in Bellwood

Aquinas Office 367-3175      St. Mary’s Office 367-3699

Holy Trinity in Brainard & St. Wenceslaus in Bee

St. Mary’s (Assumption, Appleton) in David City

St. Peter’s (St. Joseph’s, Bellwood) in Bellwood

Presentation in Bellwood

St. Anthony’s (SS. Peter & Paul, Abie) in Bellwood
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Janak, Tina St. Mary's tina-janak@cdolinc.net

Koranda, Tricia St. Mary's patricia-koranda@cdolinc.net

Kovar, Diane St. Mary's diane-kovar@cdolinc.net

Lyons, Lisa Aquinas lisa-lyons@cdolinc.net

Masur, Mark Aquinas mark-masur@cdolinc.net

Mayo, Lyssa Aquinas lyssa-mayo@cdolinc.net

Mayo, Shelly Aquinas rachelle-mayo@cdolinc.net

Masur, Mark Aquinas mark-masur@cdolinc.net

McMahon, Dave/Angie Aq/SMS dave-mcmahon@cdolinc.net angie-mcmahon@cdolinc.net

Mettler, Dan Aquinas   daniel-mettler@cdolinc.net

Miller, Jessica Holy Family jessica-miller@cdolinc.net

Mimick, Ron Aq/SMS ron-mimick@cdolinc.net

Murren, Taylor Aquinas taylor-murren@cdolinc.net

Naiberk, LaDonna St. Mary's ladonna-naiberk@cdolinc.net

Nemec, Beth Aquinas beth-nemec@cdolinc.net

Nolan, Anna Aquinas anna-nolan@cdolinc.net

Ostdiek, Helen Aquinas helen-ostdiek@cdolinc.net

Peirce, Seth Aquinas seth-peirce@cdolinc.net

Pelan, Jody Aquinas jody-pelan@cdolinc.net

Pflum, Eric Aquinas   eric@cmiomaha.com

Phan, Rev. Allan Aquinas fr.allan-phan@cdolinc.net

Pflum, Eric Aquinas eric@cmiomaha.com

Pipal, Joe St. Mary's joe-pipal@cdolinc.net

Pokorny, Teresa Aquinas teresa-pokorny@cdolinc.net

Pytlik, Sr. Frances St. Mary's sr.frances-pytlik@cdolinc.net

Ridder, Ellen St. Mary's ellen-ridder@cdolinc.net

Roh, Beth St. Mary's beth-roh@cdolinc.net

Shonka, Karen Aquinas karen-shonka@cdolinc.net

Smith, Tony/Julie Aq/SMS tony-smith@cdolinc.net julie-smith@cdolinc.net

Suehl, Jennifer St. Mary's jennifer-suehl@cdolinc.net

Svec, John/Deb Aquinas john-svec@cdolinc.net deb-svec@cdolinc.net

Sypal, April                     Aquinas april-sypal@cdolinc.net

Timoney, Janet Aquinas janet-timoney@cdolinc.net

Truksa, Jeri St. Mary's jeri-truksa@cdolinc.net

Vavrina, Sandy St. Mary's sandy-vavrina@cdolinc.net

Wall, Nathan Aquinas nawall2131@gmail.com

Wehrs, John Aquinas john-wehrs@cdolinc.net

Weiss, Trevor Aq/SMS trevor-weiss@cdolinc.net

Wisnieski, Rachel St. Mary's rachel-wisnieski@cdolinc.net

Zook, Sarah St. Mary's sarah-zook@cdolinc.net

COOKS (contact the office) 
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Boss, Kathy Aquinas

Hoefer, Kathy St. Marys

Kovar, Gerry St. Marys

Marushak, Erin Aquinas

Meysenburg, Kathy Aquinas

Theewen, Nancy St. Marys

White, Jenny Aquinas  

CUSTODIANS/MAINTAINANCE (contact the office)
Blowers, Jeff St. Marys

Kozisek, Bill Aquinas

Polacek, Ken Aq/SMS    

BUS DRIVERS (contact the office)
Andel, Kevin Aq/SMS

Cummings, Bob Aq/SMS 

Kosch, Tom Aq/SMS

Kozisek, Bill Aq/SMS

Kozisek, Jim Aq/SMS 

Pelan, Ken Aq/SMS

Sabata, Lori Aq/SMS

Stara, Mark Aq/SMS
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